

CS no. 892/19
Swati Chaturvedi VS Aadhyaasi Media

06.11.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Pawn Madan for plaintiff present through
VC.

Ld. Counsel Sh. R. Abhishek for defendant no.1 to 5
present through VC.

Steps be taken for service of defendant no.6 on PF, RC,
Courier, Mail, Whatsapp and SMS for **18.03.2021**.

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
06.11.2020