

CS No.892/19

SWATI CHATURVEDI Vs. M/S AADHYAASI MEDIA AND CONTENT SERVICES PVT LTD

09.09.2021

Present: Sh.Anmol Panwar Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present through VC.

Sh.Avinash Sharma Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendants no.1 to 5 present through VC.

Ld. P. O. is on half day casual leave today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed i.e. on

24.01.2022.

(Reader)
09.09.2021