

CS 892/19

SWATI CHATURVEDI Vs. M/S AADHYAASI MEDIA AND CONTENT SERVICES PVT LTD

05.08.2022

Present: Sh. Mohit Singh, Ld proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Pranav Krishan, Ld proxy counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, put up for arguments on the pending application u/O 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC for **06.01.2023**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
05.08.2022