

CS 892/19

SWATI CHATURVEDI Vs. M/S AADHYAASI MEDIA AND
CONTENT SERVICES PVT LTD

07.04.2026

Present: Mr. Prakhar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.

None for defendant.

Some clarifications are required. Put up for
clarification on 11.05.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
07.04.2026